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CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 3° Categoria Netto Stableford - 1° Giro

domenica 5 maggio 2024 17.00.52
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

10
2
30
40

6°
7°

90
10°

12°
13°
14°
15°

17°
18°
19°

21°
22°
23°
24°

CANEPARI MORVENO
DANIELE SERGIO

PETRUZZELLI RICCARDO

BACHI GIORGIO
SEGNANINI ANDREA

PETRELLA FRANCESCO

PAPALEO ANTONIO
PISTILLI FABRIZIO
BATTISTI GIORGIO
LUCANTONI BRUNO
BONZANO IVO
GIANGIULIO FABRIZIO
MAGGIORI GIUSEPPE
ASCIORE ALESSIO
SORRENTI MARIO
BOCCHETTI ANTONIO
SIST ALESSANDRA
BRAVI ENRICO
PAPALEO ALESSIA
PECORARO PAOLO
LETO CORRADO
DENDI PATRIZIO

LO PRINZI VALERIO
SARDELLI MAURIZIO

MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
TEVERE
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
CASALPALOCCO
CASALPALOCCO
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
CASALPALOCCO
MARE DI ROMA
MARE DI ROMA
MARINA VELKA
MARE DI ROMA

24 S
26 S
36 S
258
35S
36J
30S
228
22S
34 S
328
30S
24S
34
36S
29S8
23SL
24°S
36 L
36
228
36S
22S
258

GOLF MAREDIROMA SSD A RL

44
38
37
35
35
34
33
33
32
31
31
30
29
28
27
27
26
23
22
22
20
19
17
N.R.




